Page 6 ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de
ODU MEDI-SNAP Product Description
ODU-MEDI-SNAP:
Plastic Connector with Push-Pull-Locking
Cylindrical Connectors are generally available with several locking mechanisms:
The most frequently used are: � Threaded-Locking Sleeve
� Bayonet-Locking
� Push-Pull-Locking

K
ey
Part Number Key
Dimensions and
Contact Configurations
ODU MEDI-SNAP
Example:
Plug – style 1 – size 1 – Coding 40° - PSU-Housing (grey) – 6-way PEEK Insulator – Pin (solder) 0,75 mm Au
– AWG 26 – cable diameter 4,0 to 5,2 mm – colour coding (back nut) yellow
* If in field number 4 there is a M, it can be seen right away that this product is a Push-Pull Connector of
the MEDI-SNAP series.
ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de Page 13
Part Number Key ODU MEDI-SNAP
1 2 3 4
M1 P
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19*
1.	 Kind of	 S = Plug
Connector	 G = Receptacale
	 K = In-Line receptacle
	 A = Break Apart Plug
	 W = Right-Angle Plug
2.	 Style	 1 - 9 / A-Z
3.	 Size	 1
4.	 'M', for MEDI-SNAP
5.	 Coding (Page 25)
6.	 Material-Housing (Page 25)
8.	 Material-Insulator
 PEEK = P
9. + 10. Contact insert (Page 22 - 23)
z.B. 14-way = 14
11.	 Contact Type/Surface (Page 26)
12.	 Contact Diameter (Page 26)
13. + 14.Term. Cross Section
16. + 17. Cable Collet
18.	  Colour Coding (Page 29)
�
19.	  Style of back nut (Page 30)
(Page 14 - 19)
(Page 14 - 19 / 40-41)
(Page 27)
(Page 28)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
 M1S 1 A 7 P 0 6 M F D 0 5 2 4 0
Page 14 ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de
ODU MEDI-SNAP Dimensions
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M P
Part Number Key
S - IP 50 – with Standard Back Nut1
S - IP 50 – with Back Nut for Cable Bend Relief2
S - IP 64 – in mated condition, with Backnut for Cable Bend Relief4
S 1
Straight Plug (Suitable for all following receptacles and In-Line-Receptacles)
L1
L2
D
S 2
L1
L2
D
SW-A
S 4
Contact configuration from page 22
Size Dimensions in mm
L1 L2 D SW-A
1 ~47 ~32 13,7 9
Size Dimensions in mm
L1 L2 D SW-A
1 ~46 ~31 13,7 9
ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de Page 15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M P
Part Number Key
W - IP 50 – with Standard Back Nut1
W - IP 50 – with Back Nut for Cable Bend Relief2
W 1
Right-Angle Plug (Suitable for all following receptacles and In-Line-Receptacles)
L1
L2
SW-B
L3
D
SW-C
W 2
L1
L2
SW-B
L3
D
SW-A
SW-C
Contact configuration from page 22
Dimensions ODU MEDI-SNAP
Size Dimensions in mm
L1 L2 L3 D SW-A SW-B SW-C
1 ~42 ~27 ~40 13,7 9 10 11
Page 16 ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M P
Part Number Key
In-Line-Receptacle (Suitable for all shown plugs)
K
K
- IP 50 – with Standard Back Nut
- IP 50 – with Back Nut for Cable Bend Relief
1
2
K 1
L
D
K 2
L
D
SW-A
Contact configuration from page 22
ODU MEDI-SNAP In-Line-Receptacle connect to plug for cable-to-cable connection
ODU MEDI-SNAP Dimensions
Size Dimensions in mm
L D SW-A
1 ~41 13,5 9
ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de Page 17
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M 0
Part Number Key
Disposable - Break-Apart Plug (Suitable for all showed Receptacles and In-Line-Receptacles)
A - IP 67 – Break-Apart Plug (Single use)5
Size Dimensions in mm
L1 L2 D
1 30,5 12,5 15,8
L2
L1
D
Break-Apart Plug mated
with Protective Cover (page 33)
Technical Data
� Housing and insulator made in
special plastic
� IP 67 with overmoulding
� On Position 8 of the P/N there is a 0
� Special Protective Cover
KM1 013 50. 9.. 00.
� Autoclavable version on request
Dimensions ODU MEDI-SNAP
Page 18 ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de
ODU MEDI-SNAP Dimensions
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M P 0
Part Number Key
G Style 1 – ODU MEDI-SNAP receptacle IP50, installation from front of panel1
Size Dimensions in mm Panel
L max. D C M max. SW-A SW-B Cut-Out
1 24,2 19 4 ~9 17 12,4 SW 12,5 / Ø 14
Size Dimensions in mm
L1 max. L2 C D1 D2
1 31,2 26,7 7,5 16 13
Technical Data
� IP 50 in mated condition
� Anti-rotation feature
� contact configuration and
PCB-Layout from page 22
G Style 2 – ODU MEDI-SNAP receptacle IP50, one-piece housing, snap-in assembly2
Technical Data
� IP 50 in mated condition
� Anti-rotation feature
� Housing and insulator made in
special plastic
� On Position 8 of the P/N
there is a 0
� Special Protective Cover see page 33
� Autoclavable version on request
G Style 3 – ODU MEDI-SNAP receptacle IP50, installation from front of panel3
Technical Data
� IP 50 in mated condition
� Anti-rotation feature
� contact configuration and
PCB-Layout from page 22
� On position 19 of the P/N there is a "2"
L
M C
D
SW-B
SW-A
L2
L1
C
D1D2
L2
L1
C
L3
SW-B
L4
1,8
Ø
2,
7
Ø
4,
8
Receptacle
Size Dimensions in mm
L1 max. L2 L3 L4 C SW-B
1 24,2 20,2 25 18,2 4 12,4
SW12,5
18
,2
Panel Cut-Out
Receptacle mated with
Protective Cover (page 33)
ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de Page 19
Dimensions ODU MEDI-SNAP
Technical Data
� IP 64 = G41M + S41M
IP 67 = G41M + A51M
in mated condition
� Anti-rotation feature
� contact configuration and
PCB-Layout from page 22
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M P 0
Part Number Key
G Style 5 – ODU MEDI-SNAP Receptacle IP50 installation from rear or front of panel5
Size Dimensions in mm Panel
L max. D C M max. SW-A SW-B cut-out
1 24,2 19 4 ~9 17 12,4 SW 12,5 / Ø 14
Technical Data
� IP 50 in mated condition
� Anti-rotation feature
� contact configuration and
PCB-Layout from page 22
L
M C
D
SW-B
SW-A
G Style 6 – ODU MEDI-SNAP receptacle IP50, with strain relief, installation from rear or front of panel
with standard backnut
6
Technical Data
� IP 50 in mated condition
� Anti-rotation feature
� contact configuration and
PCB-Layout from page 22
� Application with cable bend relief
on request
L
M C
D
SW-B
SW-A
Receptacle
Size Dimensions in mm Panel
L max. D C M max. SW-A SW-B cut-out
1 ~40 19 4 ~9 17 12,4 SW 12,5 / Ø 14
G Style 4 – ODU MEDI-SNAP Receptacle, installation from front of panel4
Size Dimensions in mm Panel
L max. D E C M max. SW-A SW-B Cut-Out
1 28,5 19 1 8,1 ~8 17 12,4 SW 12,5 / Ø 14
Attention:
All receptacles are also available without front nut or hex nut. Part numbers on request.
Only available in black. Other colour codings
available on request.
PCB and solder contacts are factory-installed
in the insulation body
Attention: Pin insert for plugs.
Socket inserts for receptacles.
Pin and Socket are not interchangeable
1 6
5
4
2
3 1
2
3
4
5
6
Contact Configuration
ODU MEDI-SNAP
Page 22 ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de
X X
Pin Part Socket
ODU MEDI-SNAP Contact Configurations
Si
ze

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M P 9*
Part Number Key
View from termination side Panel Cut-Out for PCB-Layout
1 2
Straight
PCB-Contact
(View X - X)
Right-angled
PCB-Contact
(View X - X)
1
2
6
5
3
11
10
8
4
12
7
Size 1, turned Contacts
In
su
la
tio
n
bo
dy
m
at
er
ia
l
PEEK 1
X X
X
X
PCBPCB
*) Special Contact Configuration (not compatible to competitors)
Special code 9 in the Part Number Key (field 14)
Contact Configurations ODU MEDI-SNAP
1 3
Ø 3,2
Ø
0,
8
12
0° 1
2 3
1,
272,54
Ø 0,9
1
2
3PEEK 0
Page 24 ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de
Technical Data to the inserts
*1 Print = 10 A
ODU MEDI-SNAP Contact Configurations
2 � �
� �
� � �
� � �
� � �
� � �
� � �
� �
� �
� �
1,3 1,1
20
0,5
< 3,5 1,3>1012
>1012
>1012
>1012
>1012
>1012
>1012
>1012
>1012
>1012
>1012
14
14
1,9 0,6
3 1,3 1,1
20
0,5
< 3,5 1,2
14
14
1,9 0,6
4 0,9 0,85
22
0,38
< 4,5 1,2
10
10
1,9 0,6
5 0,9 0,85
22
0,38
< 4,5 0,8
10
7,5
1,6 0,5
6 0,7 0,65
26
0,15

S Plastic, black (PEI), autoclavable
Housing
Part Number Key
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M P
Plug
Front View
0
A
C
E
H
J
Coding
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M P
Part Number Key
Angle
0°
40°
60°
80°
170°
205°
Details for the Part Number Key ODU MEDI-SNAP
Page 26 ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de
Contact Type - Contact Surface - Contact Diameter
Part Number Key
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M P
L
M
Q
Contact
Ø in mmType Surface
Socket
Pin
Socket
Socket
Pin
L - 0,75 µm Au (min.)
L - 0,75 µm Au (min.)
P- 0,75 µm Au (min.)
C - 0,75 µm Au (min.)
C- 0,75 µm Au (min.)
0,50
0,70
0,90
1,30
L = Solder termination
P = Print termination
C = Crimp termination
C
F
J
N
P
P
ODU MEDI-SNAP Details for the Part Number Key
ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de Page 27
Details for the Part Number Key ODU MEDI-SNAP
Contact Termination Cross Sections
Part Number Key
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M P
00
00
00
00
0,5 0,5 0,5
0,7 0,5 0,6
0,9 0,7 0,6
1,3 0,7 0,8
Contact
Ø
Term.-Ø
straight
Term.-Ø
right-angled*
Solder Contact
Print Contact
0,5 0,45 28 0,08
0,7 0,65 26 0,15
0,9 0,85 22 0,38
1,3 1,1 20 0,50
Contact
Ø
Term.
Ø AWG
Term. Cross
mm2
0C
0D
0G
0H
Crimp Contact
0,7 22/26 0,38/0,15
0,9 20/24 0,5/0,25
Contact
Ø AWG
Term. Cross
mm2
0G
0H
* Image see page 28
Page 28 ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de
ODU MEDI-SNAP Details for the Part Number Key
Plastic Cable Collet
6 5
Cable diameter
in mm
> 2,7 - 3,9
> 4,0 - 5,2
> 5,3 - 6,5
Part Number Key
21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M P
5 2
3 9
Utilization: for all Plugs, In-Line Receptacles and receptacle style 6
Right-Angle PCB Solder Contacts Receptacle Style 5
Right-Angle PCB Contact
Part Number Key
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M P5
1
G
A
ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de Page 29
Details for the Part Number Key ODU MEDI-SNAP
Colour Coding of Plugs, Right-Angle Plugs and In-Line Receptacles
Part Number Key
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M P1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Colour Similar RAL design
red
white
yellow
green
blue
grey
black
030 40 40
000 90 00
095 80 60
170 60 45
270 40 30
000 55 00
000 25 00
Colour Coding of the Back Nut*
* Back Nuts for Cable Bend Reliefs must have the same colour as the housing parts.
The colour coding will be done by the cable bend relief.
PEI is only available in black
PEI is only available in black
Colour Coding of Receptacles
Part Number Key
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M PG
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Colour Similar RAL design
red
white
yellow
green
blue
grey
black
030 40 40
000 90 00
095 80 60
170 60 45
270 40 30
000 55 00
000 25 00
Colour Coding of the Front Nut
Page 30 ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de
ODU MEDI-SNAP Details for the Part Number Key
Definition of the Back Nut (Straight Plug, Right-Angle Plug, In-Line Receptacle)
Part Number Key
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
M P1
1
0
Standard Back Nut
Part Number Key
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
M P2
1
S
Back Nut for Cable Bend Relief
from silicon
Part Number Key
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
M P4
1
S
Back Nut for Cable Bend Relief
from silicon for Plug IP64
ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de Page 31
Cable O.D
Size Part Number* Dim. L
min. max.
1
1
1
1
1
1
701 023 ... 965 025
701 023 ... 965 030
701 023 ... 965 035
701 023 ... 965 040
701 023 ... 965 050
701 023 ... 965 060
30
30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M C P
Part Number Key
S
S
1
2
ODU MEDI-SNAP with metal housing
ODU MEDI-SNAP Special Solutions
Style 1 – ODU MEDI-SNAP straight plug - IP 50 – with Standard Back Nut
Style 2 – ODU MEDI-SNAP straight plug - IP 50 – with Back Nut for Cable Bend Relief
L1
L2
D
SW-A
L1
L2
D
SW-B
Contact configuration
from page 22
Size Dimensions in mm
L1 L2 D SW-A SW-B
1 ~47 ~32 14 10 9
Straight Plug
Merkmale
� robust housing styles
� compatible to the plastic version
� almost all combinations possible
� flexible receptacle design
ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de Page 39
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M C P
Part Number Key
K
K
5
6
G 1
Special Solutions ODU MEDI-SNAP
Style 1 – ODU MEDI-SNAP Receptacle IP50 installation from front of panel
Size Dimensions in mm Panel
L1 max. D C M SW-A SW-B Cut-Out
1 24,2 19 4 ~9 17 12,4 SW 12,5 / Ø 14
Technical Data
� IP 50 in mated condition
� Anti-rotation feature
� contact configuration and
PCB-Layout from page 22
L
M C
D
SW-B
SW-A
Style 5 – ODU MEDI-SNAP In-Line-Receptacle - IP 50 – with Standard Back Nut
Style 6 – ODU MEDI-SNAP In-Line-Receptacle - IP 50 – with Back Nut for Cable Bend Relief
L
D
SW-A
L
D
SW-B
Contact configuration from page 22
ODU MEDI-SNAP In-Line-Receptacle connect to plug for cable-to-cable connection
Size Dimensions in mm
L1 D SW-A SW-B
1 ~41 14 10 9
Receptacle
In-Line-Receptacle
G 4 Style 4 – ODU MEDI-SNAP Receptacle installation from front of panel
Size Dimensions in mm Panel
L1 max. D C M SW-A SW-B Cut-Out
1 28,6 18,5 7 ~10 17 12,4 SW 12,5 / Ø 14
Technical Data
� IP 64 = G41M + S41M
IP 67 = G41M + A51M
in mated condition
� Anti-rotation feature
� contact configuration and
PCB-Layout from page 22
Page 40 ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M C P
Part Number Key
G 6 Style 6 – ODU MEDI-SNAP Receptacle IP50, with strain relief, installation from rear or front of panel
with standard back nut
Technical Data
� IP 50 in mated condition
� Anti-rotation feature
� Applicaton with Cable Bend
Relief on request
Size Dimensions in mm Panel
L max. D C M SW-A SW-B SW-C Cut-Out
1 ~40 19 4 ~9 17 12,4 10 SW 12,5 / Ø 14
ODU MEDI-SNAP Special Solutions
G 5 Style 5 – ODU MEDI-SNAP Receptacle IP50 installation from rear or front of panel
Size Dimensions in mm Panel
L max. D C M SW-A SW-B Cut-Out
1 24,2 19 4 ~9 17 12,4 SW 12,5 / Ø 14
Technical Data
� IP 50 in mated condition
� Anti-rotation feature
� contact configuration and
PCB-Layout from page 22
L
M C
D
SW-B
SW-A
G A Style A – ODU MEDI-SNAP Receptacle installation from front of panel
Size Dimensions in mm Panel
L1 max. D C M SW-A SW-B Cut-Out
1 30,8 18,5 7 ~10 17 12,4 SW 12,5 / Ø 14
Technical Data
� IP 64 = GA1M + S41M
IP 67 = GA1M + A51M
in mated condition
� IP 68 in reference to the end device
� Anti-rotation feature
� contact configuration and
PCB-Layout from page 22
ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de Page 41
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 M C P
Part Number Key
G K Style K – ODU MEDI-SNAP Receptacle IP50 with strain relief, installation from rear of panel
Size Dimensions in mm Panel
L max. D C M SW-B Cut-Out
1 24,2 19 4 ~13,5 12,4 SW 12,5 / Ø 14
Technical Data
� IP 50 in mated condition
� Anti-rotation feature
� contact configuration and
PCB-Layout from page 22
L
M C
D
SW-B
1 2 3 4
M1 01G P 0 5 L J G 0 0 0 C 0
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
C
Coding�
(see page 25)
Number of contacts; insulator; kind of termination)�
(see page 22 - 27)
Cable collet (if necessary)
(see page 28)
Colour coding: C = all front- and/or backnuts in metal (matt chrome)
(1-8 = see page 29)
Order informations
Special Solutions ODU MEDI-SNAP
Page 42 ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de
Customer specific solutions for ODU MEDI-SNAP
ODU as a specialist for customized solutions have all the main competences in house.
Development, an own tool shop, stamping, molding, surface plating, manufacturing of complete
assembly machines etc. etc. .
With all these possibilities we are able to offer “coustom tailored” solutions for our customers.
When do we actively pursue customer specific solutions?
First we have to study the customers requirements. Here we would appreciate a precise technical spe-
cification and figures on quantities!
With all this information we decide whether we take this project or not.
Most important is that the project potential will justify all the effort we have to put in!
After all these questions are clarified we are ready to go.
Here are a few examples how a special solution may look like:
Disposable Receptacle (Single use). Housing
and insulator is a one-piece-part.
Disposable Right-Angle-Plug (Two-piece-
part) without latching. Incl. cable collet.
ODU MEDI-SNAP Special Solutions
Technical Information
about ODU MEDI-SNAP
ODU MEDI-SNAP
Te
ch
n
ic
al
In
fo
rm
at
io
n
s
Page 44 ODU Steckverbindungssysteme GmbH & Co. KG, Pregelstr. 11, D-84453 Mühldorf/Inn, Tel. +49/86 31/61 56-0, Fax +49/86 31/61 56 49, www.odu.de
ODU MEDI-SNAP Technical Information
Current Load of Contacts
Nominal Single Contact Current Load for pin / socket
(Nominal diameter 0,5 mm - 1,3 mm)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 A
°C 120
110
100